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FEEDBACK REPORT AND FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

Total = 132 responses

Response was obtained from following category :-

(1) Degree-wise response

&9 &1 91 (name of Degree)/ Level

132 responses

@ Fdd /UG
@ DR/ PG
© f&@H1/ Diploma
SN Name of Degree Response Response%
1 UG 18 13.6%
2 PG 108 81.8%
3 Diploma 06 4.6%
Total | Three 132 100%

In-charge Coordinator Principal



2024-25 Alumni Feedback CGCOGN-15565

(2) Class-wise response

& Class

132 responses

@® BA.
® B.sc.
@ B.Com
39.4% " ® M.Com.
® MA.
® M.Sc.
@® BCA.
® DCA.
A 4
SN | Class and Year/Semester Response Response%
1 B.A 13 9.8%
2 B.Sc., B.Com., M.Com., BCA, DCA etc. | 04 3.1%
3 M.A. 35 26.5%
4 M.Sc. 52 39.4%
5 PGDCA 07 5.3%
6 MSW 21 15.8%
Total | 06 132 100%
(3) Age-wise Alumni Response
Age
132 responses
40
30
20 14 (10.6%) 7 (12.9%)
10 (7.6%)
10 7(5.3%) 6 (4.5%6 (4.5%)

3 (2.3%:
108%; 272 (15%) (0.8%1 (0.8%)

18 20 22 24 25 27 30 35
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Total = 132 responses

01. ¥ &1 g aTd I-aIhR Hall U4 A Agiaened ured o fdendl 9 IR 74 srua drar gl / |

feel proud to be the student of Govt. Chandu lal Chandrakar Arts & Science College Patan.

132 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree
Not Sure
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

In-charge Coordinator Principal
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02. gTfaerad I Ui UfRienr 4R HRaR F4for § 3uAlifi 81 / The learning | had in the College is

useful in my career.
132 responses

@ strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

03. ﬁ‘ﬁaﬁﬁﬂﬁrﬁﬂmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmm%l / The developments in the college in recent years

are appreciative.
132 responses

@ sStrongly Agree
® Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

In-charge Coordinator Principal
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04. TR  $RY fhU T 2 UIEdshH daHT- HHY DI SaWDhdl & 31U g | / The new courses

introduced meet contemporary requirements.
132 responses

@ strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

05. HeTfdeTed & iafafar & ﬂﬁlﬂjm &1 Hi e fdar S 1/ College is involving alumni
in its activities.

132 responses

@ sStrongly Agree
® Agree
@ Not Sure

@ Disagree
= —— | @ Strongly Disagree

In-charge Coordinator Principal
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06. TR & HDBIGHD WR DI g B+ H Ydyd [9efal i 388 YAHI 81 / The alumni have a

role to play in academically strengthening the college further.
132 responses

@ strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

07. AEIdeer™d & fawita TmeHi & Yeg d | Yayd [denfal o 3gH Y181 / The alumni have a

role to play in financially strengthening the college.
132 responses

@ sStrongly Agree
® Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

In-charge Coordinator Principal
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08. Yo faUrT H Yduyd &Ml & W6 &1 764 U Ul Had g | / Formation of Department wise

alumni associations is a step in the right direction.
132 responses

@ strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

09. U fqUTT ® fqumiia U=Ie &1 Ydgd BT & A6 &I Hoed B 941 G& 51 H GHRIEAD
SRIHE T B 91gU | / The Department adminis...tly enroll and strengthen the alumni association.

132 responses

@ sStrongly Agree
® Agree

@ Not Sure

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

In-charge Coordinator Principal



